

African Hydrogen Partnership (AHP) **AHP Representation in India**

Siegfried (Siggi) Huegemann

Initiator and Secretary General of the AHP

Sandeep Pathak

Director at Hynexa, Leader AHP Representation in India



The African Hydrogen Partnership (AHP)



The African Hydrogen Partnership (AHP)

- dedicated to green and natural hydrogen non-profit organization
- the only continent-wide African association
- independent
- **Accepting new members** fully compliant with international rules and
- Nov 2020: Registration in Mauritius | Mar 2021: only organizations can join the AHP
- regulations
- 33 members | AHP is growing

African

African Hudrogen Partnership HDF's RENEWSTABLE in Namibia - H2 Commercialization Started



16 Oct 2023

Ð

Commercialization of H2 - Potential of Domestic African Markets



African

Hydrogen Partnership









- AHP Representation was established in Sept 2023
- **Global South, Indian Ocean Region**
- Hynexa represents the AHP in India
- Sandeep Pathak, Director at Hynexa and Leader AHP **Representation in India**



African Hydrogen Partnership



Thankyou

Authors:	Siggi Huegemann, Sandeep Pathak
Design:	АНР
Date:	2023_10_16
Version:	001
Contact:	info@afr-h2-p.com

Internet: w	
Twitter: ht	
LinkedIn: ht	

Version 1.0

16 Oct 2023

